Kvinder

Team

Rock Party Deluxe
DeFlyvendeEgern
Mads E.

Line og Jonas
Rock Party Deluxe
Fodterapeuterne
BALKAN CLOWNS
FLINT
Skovsneglene

ET phone home
Skovsneglene
“Just Heavy”

DDDD
QQQQ
FFFF
PPPP
ccee
MMMM
GGJJ
PPQQ
HH)J
SSSS
IIKK
SSTT

Navn

Sidsel Storm

Louise Jensen

Mira Obling

Line Rugjolt

Anne Krarup Knudsen
Marie

ANASTASIA VAN GAVER
Victoria

Amalie Schmidt
Trine

Mette Sgrensen
Sammy

Ken MaxFlash Klatredage Antalruter Samlet score

AR AR ARARARARARARARARARARARRAR

6b
3¢
5b
6b
6b
6b
5b
5c
5c
6a
6a
7a

7

N ©O O © N O N O

o 00 =
o

5

O O O O Fr P P NN WO

75,32
73,55
64,08
28,87
27,43
17,25
14,23
13,55
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Mand

Team

Red Whiners
DTU-ROKK

FLINT

Red Whiners

Mads E.

ROKK2

B&V

"Just Heavy"

PUFF

ROKK2

BALCAN CLOWNS
B&V

Team Haderslev
Det farende hold
Team Haderslev
SliceTown Climbing
Climbing Flamingos
Climbing Flamingos
Greyscale

5NORD
TRADLIGHT

The Mandos
Greyscale

Line og Jonas

7272

BALKAN CLOWNS
ETphonehome

The Mandos

JJKK
XXXX
OOPP
1))
EEEE
CCDD
PPRR
RRSS

DDEE
EEHH
QQSS
CCFF
AABB
DDGG
ZZAA
NNPP
00QQ
LLLL
EEFF
KKMM
IILL
KKKK
0000
YYAA
FFIl

HHKK

Navn

Primoz konda

Thor Bruun Jgrgensen
Gorm

Janus Larsen

Jacob Linnet

Kalle Bischoff Kristiansen

Frederik Bagge Paaschburg

Simon Nielsen

Alfred

Per Bischoff Kristiansen
ELIA PERANTONI
Christian Louison Vang
Mathias Nottelmann
Kristoffer

Nicolai kropp

Jeppe Ankerstjerne
Jens Borch Christensen
Gustav Grgnborg

Kenn Schneider
Mathai

Dennis draabe

Ugur Kaya

Thomas Sigsgaard
Jonas

Samuel Canghiari

Jura lvekovic-Pontoni
EgilrolfPedersen

Jack Dickinson

Kon MaxFlash Klatredage Antalruter Samlet score

6¢
6b
5c
7a
6a
6a
6c+
6a
7a
6c
6a+
6b
6b
6a
6b+
6a+
5b
5b
5c
5c
5c
5c
6a
6a
6a+
6b+
6¢
7a

XTXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXxZXZX

20
15
0
25
2
0
0
0

OOOOGJO#MOOOB

O N W O Ol B 0 W O K=
(é31 o (é31

4

O O O O O O O O O OO O R PR WEFE FEPLDNDMNMNOWDMDMDDMNDDMNDNWLAWHHLS

65,84
51,04
47,66
47,64
45,94
45,94
38,72
36,59
34,68
27,63
21,81
18,30
15,40
14,60
13,20
12,32
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



