

Kvinder

Team	ID	Navn	Køn	Max Flash	Klatredage	Antal ruter	Samlet score
Rock Party Deluxe	DDDD	Sidsel Storm	K	6b	7	5	75,32
DeFlyvendeEgern	QQQQ	Louise Jensen	K	3g	0	3	73,55
Mads E.	FFFF	Mira Obling	K	5b	2	3	64,08
Line og Jonas	PPPP	Line Rugjolt	K	6b	6	2	28,87
Rock Party Deluxe	CCCC	Anne Krarup Knudsen	K	6b	7	2	27,43
Fodterapeuterne	MMMM	Marie	K	6b	9	1	17,25
BALKAN CLOWNS	GGJJ	ANASTASIA VAN GAVER	K	5b	0	1	14,23
FLINT	PPQQ	Victoria	K	5c	0	1	13,55
Skovsneglene	HHJJ	Amalie Schmidt	K	5c	2	0	0,00
ET phone home	SSSS	Trine	K	6a	10	0	0,00
Skovsneglene	IKKK	Mette Sørensen	K	6a	8	0	0,00
"Just Heavy"	SSTT	Sammy	K	7a	0	0	0,00

Mænd

Team	ID	Navn	Køn	Max Flash	Klatredage	Antal ruter	Samlet score
Red Whiners	JKKK	Primož konda	M	6c	20	4	65,84
DTU-ROKK	XXXX	Thor Bruun Jørgensen	M	6b	15	4	51,04
FLINT	OOPP	Gorm	M	5c	0	3	47,66
Red Whiners	IJJJ	Janus Larsen	M	7a	25	4	47,64
Mads E.	EEEE	Jacob Linnet	M	6a	2	3	45,94
ROKK2	CCDD	Kalle Bischoff Kristiansen	M	6a	0	2	45,94
B&V	PPRR	Frederik Bagge Paaschburg	M	6c+	0	2	38,72
"Just Heavy"	RRSS	Simon Nielsen	M	6a	0	2	36,59
PUFF	VVYY	Alfred	M	7a	20	3	34,68
ROKK2	DDEE	Per Bischoff Kristiansen	M	6c	3	2	27,63
BALCAN CLOWNS	EEHH	ELIA PERANTONI	M	6a+	0	2	21,81
B&V	QQSS	Christian Louison Vang	M	6b	2	1	18,30
Team Haderslev	CCFF	Mathias Nottelmann	M	6b	4	1	15,40
Det førende hold	AABB	Kristoffer	M	6a	0	3	14,60
Team Haderslev	DDGG	Nicolai kropp	M	6b+	8	1	13,20
SliceTown Climbing	ZZAA	Jeppe Ankerstjerne	M	6a+	3	1	12,32
Climbing Flamingos	NNPP	Jens Borch Christensen	M	5b	0	0	0,00
Climbing Flamingos	OOQQ	Gustav Grønborg	M	5b	0	0	0,00
Greyscale	LLLL	Kenn Schneider	M	5c	15	0	0,00
5NORD	EEFF	Mathai	M	5c	0	0	0,00
TRADLIGHT	KKMM	Dennis draabe	M	5c	3	0	0,00
The Mandos	IILL	Ugur Kaya	M	5c	8	0	0,00
Greyscale	KKKK	Thomas Sigsgaard	M	6a	10	0	0,00
Line og Jonas	OOOO	Jonas	M	6a	5	0	0,00
zzzz	YYAA	Samuel Canghiari	M	6a+	6	0	0,00
BALKAN CLOWNS	FFII	Jura Ivekovic-Pontoni	M	6b+	3	0	0,00
ETphonehome	TTTT	EgilrolfPedersen	M	6c	25	0	0,00
The Mandos	HHKK	Jack Dickinson	M	7a	9	0	0,00